
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

07.91 AG-16108 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

08.26 AG-16234 SOLER VILAS, MATIAS ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

08.51 AG-14827 VICENTE DOMINGUEZ, GAEL ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

08.74 AG-14767 OJEA RODRÍGUEZ, ANTÓN ESP 15 CD Pinarium

08.97 AG-18604 GARCIA ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

09.00 AG-17230 COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, DAVID ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

09.09 AG-14458 VIDAL VILAS, ALEX ESP 15 CD Pinarium

09.11 AG-18621 BARROSO VÁZQUEZ, BRÍAN ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

09.20 AG-16106 TORRES RODRÍGUEZ, MANUEL ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

09.34 AG-18504 MÉNDEZ GARCÍA, FRAN ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

09.50 AG-6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo

09.61 AG-19829 BARREIRO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

09.68 AG-17555 CAMINO DIAZ, NICO ESP 16 CD Pinarium

09.99 AG-17621 VIDAL GONZÁLEZ, ANXO ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

10.95 AG-18507 ORGE CORTIZO, LOIS ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-19637 AREA QUINTERO, MATEO ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

AG-19995 CARREIRA PEREIRA, NUNO ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19863 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAUL ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-19436 MARTINEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-18783 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, ÁLEX ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-18505 MÉNDEZ GARCÍA, XOEL ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-20030 MORENO GARCIA, GAEL ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-18536 OMIL GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-18457 PEREIRA FONTENLA, MARCO ESP 15 CD Pinarium

AG-12917 PEREZ COLLAZO, IAGO ESP 15 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG-20020 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ESP 17 CD Pinarium

AG-19936 GRANDAL LORENZO, IZAN ESP 17 CD Pinarium

AG-20035 PEREZ COLLAZO, MARTIN ESP 18 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-19604 RUBIANES JAMARDO, IAGO ESP 17 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-20019 RUIBAL VIDAL, XAVI ESP 17 CD Pinarium

AG-19965 SILVA PARADA, IKER ESP 17 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.24 GA-1119 VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

09.55 AG-5664 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR ESP 13 Marineda Atletico

09.60 AG-12862 NÚÑEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

09.67 AG-19418 SÁNCHEZ CARRIL, HUGO ESP 13 CA Pino

09.90 AG-7603 CERNADAS EXPÓSITO, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

10.02 AG-17384 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

10.06 AG-16217 MELLA GÓMEZ, ISAAC ESP 13 CA Pino

10.18 AG-15614 MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL ESP 13 Comesaña Sporting Club

50m MASC. AL PBM

60m MASC. AL AM
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10.20 AG-13201 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

10.24 AG-12639 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

10.27 AG-2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

10.48 AG-19430 MARTÍNEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

10.54 AG-16238 MENÉNDEZ ABALO, MATEO ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

10.64 AG-13629 GARCÍA CABANA, IMERIO ESP 14 CA Pino

10.70 AG-16854 OTERO NOGUEIRA, BREOGAN ESP 13 AA Mazi

11.08 AG-13466 GARCÍA MOLEDO, MARTÍN ESP 14 CA Pino

11.11 AG-18509 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, HUGO ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

11.22 AG-17873 PINTOS CRESPO, IAGO ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

AG-12905 CAMBA QUINTELA, XAVI ESP 14 CA Pino

AG-15319 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN ESP 14 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

AG-19280 DIAS RUIZ, JORDI ESP 14 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-17713 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas

AG-13876 ECHCHORFI JAOUAD, RAYAN ESP 13 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-16932 FERNANDEZ AVE, LOIS ESP 14 CD Pinarium

AG-19992 FUENTES DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19991 FUENTES DIAZ, ANTÓN ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17224 LAIÑO CAMBA, MATEO ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19760 OTERO GONZALEZ, TEO ESP 14 CD Pinarium

AG-14819 PERALBA VAZQUEZ, MARIO ESP 14 Atletica Val Minor

AG-16084 PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL ESP 13 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

AG-3265 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-12699 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANDRÉ ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-10695 SILVA DIAZ, MANUEL ESP 14 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.15 AG-2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

09.31 GA-1121 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

10.67 AG-16569 CAMPOS PARDO, PABLO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza

10.82 AG-2028981 GARCÍA MOLEDO, HUGO ESP 11 CA Pino

11.13 AG-10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

GA-1116 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-16774 AGUILERA CASTILLO, DANIEL ESP 12 Atletismo Porrino

AG-20033 ANTEPAZO PAZOS, IAGO ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-19658 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ESP 12 R.C. Celta

AG-2027297 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-16224 COUTO GARCIA, PABLO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-15317 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

AG-16105 DURAN GARCIA, LUIS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-2027627 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO ESP 11 CD Pinarium

AG-2028716 GARCÍA LORENZO, CARLOS ESP 11 CD Pinarium

AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

GA-1118 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, IAGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-3490 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 CD Pinarium

60m MASC. AL IM
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AG-17918 GONZÁLEZ OCAMPO, MARTÍN ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17433 GONZÁLEZ QUINTAS, IZAN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

AG-18354 LEDO PANGARIBUAN, ADRIAN ESP 12 CD Pinarium

AG-19752 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, SAMUEL ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-19926 LOPEZ VARELA, FABIAN ESP 12 Atletismo Porrino

AG-19244 MAQUIEIRA SABARIS, ALEXIS ESP 12 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-19932 MAQUIEIRA VIDAL, CESAR ESP 12 CD Pinarium

AG-10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

GA-1117 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-16372 MOSTEIRO LANDIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-12420 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS ESP 12 CD Pinarium

AG-19933 OTERO FERNANDEZ, JULEN ESP 12 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-17076 OTERO RIAL, XOEL ESP 11 Atletismo Tambre

GA-1007 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CD Pinarium

AG-15188 OYA VALIÑO, ERICK ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-13503 PICHEL GÁLVEZ, LEO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-18699 PIÑEIRO LÓPEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-11295 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

AG-19278 RODRIGUEZ YACCUZZI, VALENTIN ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-15316 SILVA SOUTO, SERGIO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

AG-19390 TORRENTE GUERRA, ÉRIC ESP 11 CA Millaraio

AG-12656 TOURIÑO VARELA, BREIXO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

GA-1347 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:22.42 GA-19785 ABALDE COSTAS, DAVID ESP 94 S.G. Pontevedra

00:22.99 GA-882 VICENTE VAZ, GUILHERME POR 05 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:23.69 AG-2028446 ALFAYA CAINZOS, ALEXANDRE ESP 04 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:24.02 GA-23319 ABAD BLANCO, JAVIER ESP 99 Club Atletismo Naron

00:24.24 GA-1096 SAMPEDRO LIJO, HUGO ESP 07 Atletica Barbanza

00:24.44 AG-17622 CARRAGAL ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO ESP 02 At Rias Baixas

00:24.48 AG-2025871 LAGO FONTAN, IVAN ESP 03 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:25.11 GA-1504 VAZQUEZ ABUIN, LUCAS ESP 07 Atletica Barbanza

00:25.89 AG-7988 SAAVEDRA GONZÁLEZ, NICOLÁS EZEQUIEL ESP 05 At Rias Baixas

00:25.92 AG-4357 CABRERA AYALA, EMMANUEL DOM 04 S.G. Pontevedra

00:26.03 AG-11504 BORRAJO OTERO, ALBERTO ESP 02 R.C. Celta

00:27.06 AG-5420 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 08 S.G. Pontevedra

00:31.17 GA-654 JAMARDO BASCOY, MANUEL ESP 70 CD Pinarium

AG-2023821 ALVAREZ PACHECO, FERNANDO ESP 08 R.C. Celta

GA-880 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 08 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-13875 DE LIMA PEREIRA DONSION, LUAN ESP 08 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-18702 FERREIRA AYBAR, BRANDOL ANTONIO ESP 08 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-2022088 GUARDADO COLLAZO, IVÁN ESP 08 R.C. Celta

AG-17727 MUÑIZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO ESP 08 Atletismo Cuntis

GA-1502 REDONDO BOO, ALEXANDRE ESP 08 Atletica Barbanza

200m MASC. AL ABM
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AG-10103 RODAL DIZ, ANGEL MANUEL ESP 71 CD Pinarium

AG-2021019 RUA PENA, DANIEL ESP 77 Atmo. Samertolameu

GA-948 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 08 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:39.53 AG-17329 CARMONA GONZALEZ, NUNO ESP 09 Atletismo Noia

00:41.58 AG-16241 MENENDEZ ABALO, HUGO ESP 09 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:43.11 AG-2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI ESP 10 Coruña Comarca

00:45.54 AG-2028722 LORENZO ANDUJAR, JANCER ESP 09 Atletismo Cuntis

00:46.30 GA-843 PIÑEIRO LOPEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

00:47.17 AG-2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CD Pinarium

AG-19282 CORREA OLAYA, SANTIAGO ESP 10 Atletismo Cuntis

GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-7676 OTERO REDONDO, BREIXO ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-19835 PAVÓN MARTÍNEZ, NICOLÁS ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG-13863 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, BELTRAN ESP 10 R.C. Celta

AG-18312 REFOJO JUSTO, MATEO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

GA-960 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-2027618 VALDIVIA PEREIRA, XULIO ESP 09 AA Mazi

AG-2026792 VARELA MARTINEZ, NUNO ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-19864 VIDAL VILAS, IZAN ESP 09 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

02:46.90 GA-917 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:02.58 GA-99 HUERTA ESTEVEZ, DIEGO JOSE ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

03:14.89 AG-2027089 CAMBA VAZQUEZ, XABI ESP 10 Coruña Comarca

03:15.15 GA-1321 GONZÁLEZ VENTIN, JOAQUIN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

03:15.91 AG-2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CD Pinarium

03:18.36 GA-990 POU SUAREZ, HECTOR ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

03:20.42 AG-7742 SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, XABIER ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

03:25.60 GA-845 DAPORTA VÉLEZ, DIEGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

03:33.87 GA-1352 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:42.22 GA-23366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19547 BOENTE TOUZA, HUGO ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

GA-889 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-2027656 DOMINGUEZ VIDAL, YAGO ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:00.90 GA-1006 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 11 CD Pinarium

03:08.54 AG-15316 SILVA SOUTO, SERGIO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

03:11.45 AG-2028656 OUBEL LORENZO, HUGO ESP 11 Marineda Atletico

03:16.39 AG-15756 COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, LUCAS ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:20.67 GA-1010 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

1.000m MASC. AL CM

1.000m MASC. AL IM

300m MASC. AL CM
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03:25.10 GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

03:27.13 AG-11295 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

03:28.12 AG-10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

03:32.90 AG-2027627 GARCÍA CIDRÁS, BREIXO ESP 11 CD Pinarium

03:32.97 AG-12420 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS ESP 12 CD Pinarium

03:33.55 AG-15848 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER ESP 12 CD Pinarium

03:34.61 GA-842 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, NICOLÁS AGUSTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

03:36.66 AG-16774 AGUILERA CASTILLO, DANIEL ESP 12 Atletismo Porrino

03:36.95 AG-15317 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICZ, MARCO ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

03:38.65 AG-16372 MOSTEIRO LANDIN, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

03:40.32 AG-12903 CAMBA QUINTELA, DANIEL JESÚS ESP 11 CA Pino

03:40.96 AG-2028718 VEIGA VALES, JOSE RAMON ESP 11 CD Pinarium

03:41.92 GA-1347 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:42.45 AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

03:46.20 AG-16839 FÁBREGAS MAYO, BENIGNO ESP 11 At Ria de Arousa

03:55.68 AG-3490 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 CD Pinarium

03:58.51 AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-6921 BARCALA LOPEZ, MARCOS ESP 11 Atletismo Tambre

AG-19658 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ESP 12 R.C. Celta

AG-16772 CUBERO PAPA, FRANCISCO SALVATORE ESP 11 Atletismo Porrino

AG-13584 DOMÍNGUEZ VIDAL, ELOY ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19752 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, SAMUEL ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-19926 LOPEZ VARELA, FABIAN ESP 12 Atletismo Porrino

AG-19244 MAQUIEIRA SABARIS, ALEXIS ESP 12 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-17076 OTERO RIAL, XOEL ESP 11 Atletismo Tambre

AG-19958 PEREIRA COSTAS, MARTIN ESP 12 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-7610 REY FERNÁNDEZ, MARTÍN ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19278 RODRIGUEZ YACCUZZI, VALENTIN ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-19390 TORRENTE GUERRA, ÉRIC ESP 11 CA Millaraio

GA-1345 VAZQUEZ SEIJO, RUBEN ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.25 AG-5664 OUBEL LORENZO, VITOR ESP 13 Marineda Atletico

1.16 AG-12862 NÚÑEZ JIMÉNEZ, JOEL ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

1.13 AG-17384 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

1.07 AG-12639 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

1.06 AG-15614 MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL ESP 13 Comesaña Sporting Club

1.06 AG-2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

1.06 AG-3265 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

1.00 AG-7603 CERNADAS EXPÓSITO, LEO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

1.00 AG-16217 MELLA GÓMEZ, ISAAC ESP 13 CA Pino

0.95 AG-13201 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

0.92 AG-17713 DUARTE MENESES, RUBÉN ALFONSO VEN 14 At Rias Baixas

0.89 AG-17224 LAIÑO CAMBA, MATEO ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19992 FUENTES DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19991 FUENTES DIAZ, ANTÓN ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

Altura MASC. AL AM
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AG-16854 OTERO NOGUEIRA, BREOGAN ESP 13 AA Mazi

AG-17873 PINTOS CRESPO, IAGO ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

AG-12699 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANDRÉ ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-19418 SÁNCHEZ CARRIL, HUGO ESP 13 CA Pino

GA-1119 VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.43 AG-2027076 CABALEIRO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

1.41 GA-1117 MÍGUEZ SOTO, MARIO TEGEGN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1.40 GA-1116 ACUÑA GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1.35 AG-2028656 OUBEL LORENZO, HUGO ESP 11 Marineda Atletico

1.26 AG-15848 MAYOBRE BLANC, GALDER ESP 12 CD Pinarium

1.25 AG-2027297 COUTO GARCÍA, MARTÍN ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1.23 GA-844 ESTÉVEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PAIO ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

1.20 AG-17918 GONZÁLEZ OCAMPO, MARTÍN ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

1.12 AG-12861 GASPAR TRABAZO, IAGO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

1.10 AG-10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

1.06 AG-16569 CAMPOS PARDO, PABLO ESP 12 Atletismo Deza

AG-19658 COSTAS MOREU, IGNACIO ESP 12 R.C. Celta

AG-16772 CUBERO PAPA, FRANCISCO SALVATORE ESP 11 Atletismo Porrino

GA-1121 DAVID FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-16105 DURAN GARCIA, LUIS ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-2028981 GARCÍA MOLEDO, HUGO ESP 11 CA Pino

AG-19752 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, SAMUEL ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17383 NAVEIRO ÁLVAREZ, ROQUE EDUARDO ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-19933 OTERO FERNANDEZ, JULEN ESP 12 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-17076 OTERO RIAL, XOEL ESP 11 Atletismo Tambre

AG-13503 PICHEL GÁLVEZ, LEO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

GA-1345 VAZQUEZ SEIJO, RUBEN ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

8.00 AG-6854 PENA GOMEZ, ALEX ESP 15 SD Compostela Atletismo

3.11 AG-14827 VICENTE DOMINGUEZ, GAEL ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

2.78 AG-16234 SOLER VILAS, MATIAS ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

2.48 AG-17230 COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, DAVID ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

2.45 AG-16106 TORRES RODRÍGUEZ, MANUEL ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

1.97 AG-16108 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

1.50 AG-17555 CAMINO DIAZ, NICO ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-19637 AREA QUINTERO, MATEO ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

AG-19829 BARREIRO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

AG-18621 BARROSO VÁZQUEZ, BRÍAN ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19995 CARREIRA PEREIRA, NUNO ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-18604 GARCIA ALVAREZ, DANIEL ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19436 MARTINEZ CASTRO, CARLOS ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-18783 MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA, ÁLEX ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

Altura MASC. AL IM

Longitud MASC. AL BM
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AG-18504 MÉNDEZ GARCÍA, FRAN ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-18505 MÉNDEZ GARCÍA, XOEL ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-18507 ORGE CORTIZO, LOIS ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-18457 PEREIRA FONTENLA, MARCO ESP 15 CD Pinarium

AG-12917 PEREZ COLLAZO, IAGO ESP 15 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-17621 VIDAL GONZÁLEZ, ANXO ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

AG-14458 VIDAL VILAS, ALEX ESP 15 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

18.33 GA-23376 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

10.88 AG-2025979 NOVOA  ALVAREZ, HUGO ESP 09 CD La Purisima

05.95 AG-2025424 BOUZAS DURAN, YAGO ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-7676 OTERO REDONDO, BREIXO ESP 10 CA Millaraio

GA-960 RIVAS MOSQUERA, BELTRAN ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-7742 SALGUEIRO LOPEZ, XABIER ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-2026792 VARELA MARTINEZ, NUNO ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

GA-1002 VAZQUEZ PASTORIZA, DAVID ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19864 VIDAL VILAS, IZAN ESP 09 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

13.13 GA-1128 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 08 ADAS CUPA

12.81 GA-23378 ACUÑA POUSADA, ELOY ESP 07 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-13763 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, PABLO ESP 08 CD Pinarium

AG-2022387 ORBÁN VIDAL, GUILLERMO ESP 08 CD La Purisima

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

15.30 GA-23356 VALLINES FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO ESP 05 Atmo. Portugalete

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

53.52 GA-753 NIMO ALVAREZ, XAIDO ESP 07 R.C. Celta

36.15 AG-2022387 ORBÁN VIDAL, GUILLERMO ESP 08 CD La Purisima

GA-1075 FILGUEIRA LOUREIRO, ANXO ESP 08 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

51.93 GA-175 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 05 Ourense Atletismo

37.26 GA-607 VILLANUEVA GUEDE, DANIEL ESP 06 Ourense Atletismo

AG-19338 SÁNCHEZ VIDAL, XOEL ESP 06 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

08.59 AG-16267 MELLA RAMA, CELIA ESP 15 CA Millaraio

08.64 AG-10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

50m FEM. AL BF

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL CM

Peso (5kg) MASC. AL LM

Peso (6kg) MASC. AL JM

Martillo (5kg) MASC.  LM

Martillo (6kg) MASC.  JM
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08.71 AG-11485 RIAL COUSO, CIES ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

09.00 AG-16083 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ADELA ESP 15 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

09.09 AG-17618 SANCHEZ CARBALLAL, ADELA ESP 15 Atletismo Deza

09.15 AG-17386 CURES GOMES, MARTINA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

09.23 AG-17094 MAGDALENO PAZ, ALUHE ESP 16 Atmo. Samertolameu

09.33 AG-16263 BOUZAS DURÁN, ERIN ESP 15 CA Millaraio

09.40 AG-14830 MARTINEZ OLVERA, LIDIA ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

09.41 AG-16104 INGRASSIA SINOPOLI, BIANCA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

09.50 AG-17570 FERNÁNDEZ LEÓN, GARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

09.58 AG-19852 LEDO PANGARIBUAN, ARIELA ESP 15 CD Pinarium

09.72 AG-17229 COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, MARIA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

09.72 AG-16949 GARRIDO IGLESIAS, SABELA ESP 15 CD Pinarium

10.04 AG-18606 SABORIDO DOZO, MARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

10.09 AG-17275 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, MENCÍA ESP 15 CD Pinarium

10.43 AG-17561 CAMINO DIAZ, SARA ESP 16 CD Pinarium

10.44 AG-19751 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, LÚA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

11.49 AG-17106 IGLESIAS MAGDALENA, ZELTIA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-20032 ANTEPAZO PAZOS, ALBA ESP 15 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-19342 CARDONA CAMPOS, CLARA ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

AG-19339 FARIÑA MOREIRA, CANDELA ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

AG-18798 GANDARA IGLESIAS, SABELA ESP 15 Atletismo Porrino

AG-19330 GUTIERREZ CORREDOIRA, SOFIA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-17104 IGLESIAS PEREZ, OLIVIA ESP 16 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-19993 MOLINOS FERNANDEZ, AMELIA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19905 MOREIRA MARTINEZ, PETRA ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-18675 MOURENTE DUARTE, SARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-18609 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ALICIA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19249 OTERO MEIS, DANIELA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-18508 PÁRAMOS SANTOS, NARA ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-19939 PEREZ LOSADA, EMMA ESP 16 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG-20034 ASPAS RUEDA, MIA ESP 18 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-17717 CORRAL IRAVEDRA, ALEXANDRA ESP 17 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-18797 GANDARA IGLESIAS, AINARA ESP 17 Atletismo Porrino

AG-19928 LOPEZ VARELA, SABRINA ESP 17 Atletismo Porrino

AG-19248 OTERO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOTA ESP 17 CA Illa de Tambo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.12 AG-17513 GRAÑA SOLIÑO, ELODIE ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

09.60 AG-2025849 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CARMELA ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

09.84 AG-15409 SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

09.90 AG-7935 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

09.98 AG-12411 ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

10.00 AG-5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CD Pinarium

50m FEM. AL PBF

60m FEM. AL AF
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10.10 AG-5857 SOLLA UCHA, ALBA ESP 13 CD Pinarium

10.19 AG-13139 SABORIDO DOZO, LIA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

10.20 AG-13354 VIDAL LÓPEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 13 CA Millaraio

10.21 AG-13333 PENAS SANMARTÍN, ICÍA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza

10.28 AG-13409 ALONSO ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.44 AG-17236 PEDRIDO VARELA, NOA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

10.45 AG-14463 CASAL CAMPELO, ANA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

10.82 AG-12644 CASTILLO CORES, ALICIA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

11.20 AG-18355 SOUTO AGUETE, CELIA ESP 13 CD Pinarium

11.37 AG-16232 MAQUEIRA VIDAL, ALBA ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

11.69 AG-16233 CASTRO SOLIÑO, GALADRIEL ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

11.74 AG-19411 ABALO , MARTINA ESP 13 Atletismo Porrino

AG-9129 ABALO RODRIGUEZ, MIA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG-19567 BARROS FERRADÁS, SARA ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas

AG-9346 CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA ESP 14 CD Pinarium

AG-14007 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, EVA ESP 14 CD Pinarium

AG-17728 CONEJO BASCOY, NADIA ESP 14 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

AG-17185 DIZ DA ROCHA, SOFIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-13871 DUQUE EL LOUBANI, JANNAT ESP 14 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-14322 FAZANES BERMUDEZ, MAR ESP 14 At Vila de Cangas

AG-12140 GARCÍA AIRA, MARTA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-6978 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, DANIELA ESP 14 SD Compostela Atletismo

AG-19822 JEDDI , SALMA MAR 14 At Rias Baixas

AG-16127 LÓPEZ NOVO, NOA ESP 14 SD Compostela Atletismo

AG-13190 LOSADA BINI, VALERIA ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-19757 MAQUEIRA PORTELA, CARLA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

AG-17231 MATEO REGALADO, FERNANDA PHOEBE HON 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17599 MONTERO GARCÍA, MARTINA ESP 14 At Rias Baixas

AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-16239 PARAMOS SANTOS, SOFIA ESP 14 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-16188 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CARLOTA ESP 14 At. Femenino Celta

AG-20009 RIERA PEREZ, LENA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19243 RIOS MARTINEZ, AMANDA ESP 13 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-13328 SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza

AG-14131 TOURIÑO VARELA, MAIA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-17950 VIDAL CAL, VALENTINA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

08.42 AG-11852 PAZ FERNANDEZ, SOFIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

08.79 AG-12600 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

08.81 AG-15659 LICER PRADO, ÉRIKA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

08.97 AG-13859 RUIZ FREIRE, LAURA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

09.13 AG-2028548 SANCHEZ DOCAMPO, SARA ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

09.24 AG-3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

09.37 AG-7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 CA Millaraio

09.46 AG-2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

60m FEM. AL IF
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09.80 AG-18515 CASTRO SOLIÑO, XIANA ESP 11 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

09.85 AG-2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CD Pinarium

09.88 AG-7843 DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA ESP 11 At. Femenino Celta

10.02 AG-14859 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

10.11 AG-13467 BARREIRO LÓPEZ, SARA ESP 11 CA Millaraio

10.16 AG-2026888 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 11 AA Mazi

10.25 AG-19108 CAMACHO ABALO, CLAUDIA ESP 11 Atletismo Porrino

10.43 AG-2181 CASTELO SANCHEZ, CANDELA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

10.50 AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-2025846 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, IREA ESP 12 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-13841 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17179 ARAUJO DURAN, AINHOA ESP 11 Club Atletismo Naron

AG-12640 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

AG-9860 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-12856 CASTRO CORDEIRO, LUCIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-19279 CHAYAN DURAN, VEGA ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-3428 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

AG-2027883 CORRAL IRAVEDRA, ZOE ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-17793 CRESPO GAMEZ, LUJAN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17385 CURES GOMES, DANIELA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

AG-17597 FARIÑA MOREIRA, CARLOTA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-2026766 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-14861 FRAGA LORENZO, ADRIANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-19281 FRESCO RODRIGUEZ, NOA ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-18337 GIL ESTEVEZ, CAMINO ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

GA-1192 MADERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 11 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-18323 MARCOS PENA, MARIA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

AG-19392 MARTÍNEZ VÁZQUEZ, VERA ESP 11 CA Millaraio

AG-2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-12666 NUÑEZ ILLAN, NEREA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-16114 OTERO BARROS, MARTA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17389 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, IRIS XOANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-12801 SANTOS GUTIÉRREZ, GABRIELA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-17382 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, NOA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17435 VAZQUEZ CABODEVILLA, LIA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19870 VEREZ GARRIDO, AMAYA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

AG-19872 VEREZ GARRIDO, CANDELA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

AG-17226 VILA MBAYE, AICHA ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-14440 YUBERO SANMARTIN, MARTINA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra
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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:25.65 GA-5680 CARIDE ARUFE, LIA ESP 01 S.G. Pontevedra

00:26.82 GA-1170 MARTINEZ GARCIA, AROA ESP 06 At Rias Baixas

00:27.56 GA-388 SABORIDO LAMPON, LORENA ESP 07 Atletica Barbanza

00:28.21 AG-2026889 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, CANDELA ESP 07 AA Mazi

00:28.44 GA-1405 LAGO PIRES, NEREA ESP 05 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:28.56 AG-7940 SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, MARTA ESP 08 At Rias Baixas

00:29.86 AG-2017200 ROZAS PEREZ, UXIA ESP 07 S.G. Pontevedra

00:30.14 AG-2028762 GARCÍA LORENZO, ANTÍA ESP 07 CD Pinarium

00:30.27 AG-17557 ACUÑA CURRÁS, CARLA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

00:30.74 AG-17551 VEIRAS TROITIÑO, CANDELA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

00:33.00 AG-13204 DIAZ MORENO, NOELIA ESP 07 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-19649 ACEA PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 08 At. Femenino Celta

GA-1065 ALONSO DOS SANTOS, DANIELA ESP 08 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

AG-17850 AMADO CAMPAÑO, ANTIA ESP 08 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-19277 BELLO SANCHEZ, RAQUEL ESP 08 Atletismo Cuntis

GA-468 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 07 Playas de Castellon

GA-23507 DUQUE EL LOUBANI, SARAY ESP 07 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-13759 LEIRO AGUIN, HELENA ESP 08 AA Mazi

AG-2020882 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 08 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-17409 RODRÍGUEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, LAIRA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

AG-2028447 ULLA COUÑAGO, MARIA ESP 08 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:43.79 GA-751 BELLO IGLESIAS, ALMA ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

00:45.16 GA-1098 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 09 Atletica Barbanza

00:46.68 AG-16240 MARTINEZ NIETO, CAMINO ESP 09 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

00:46.70 AG-15610 FERVENZA BUDIÑO, CLAUDIA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

00:47.10 GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

00:47.33 AG-7845 DENIS IGLESIAS, UXIA ESP 10 At. Femenino Celta

00:47.80 AG-12139 GARCÍA AIRA, ANDREA ESP 09 Comesaña Sporting Club

00:48.01 AG-16405 CALVIÑO LÓPEZ, LUCÍA ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

00:48.85 GA-908 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

00:55.13 AG-12799 EL AZARI ALAMI, KHADIJA ESP 09 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-11593 ARRIBAS LOPEZ, LAURA ESP 09 CD Pinarium

GA-1132 BALADO ALONSO, IRENE ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-19644 BENÍTEZ GÁNDARA, ADELA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG-19234 BORGES COSTAS, IRENE ESP 09 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-10839 CAMPOS PARDO, MARÍA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

AG-2027741 CASTELO SANCHEZ, MARTINA ESP 10 Coruña Comarca

AG-2026121 CELADA LÓPEZ, RUTH ESP 09 At. Femenino Celta

AG-2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG-12800 EL AZARI ALAMI, YASMÍN ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

300m FEM. AL  CF

200m FEM. AL  ABF
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AG-17598 FERNÁNDEZ OUBIÑA, DANIELA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG-2026858 GONZÁLEZ CID, NOA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-18338 LOPEZ ARGIBAY, UXIA ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19927 LOPEZ VARELA, VALERIA ESP 09 Atletismo Porrino

AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-19837 PORTELA HERBELLO, LEIRE ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

AG-2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA ESP 10 Coruña Comarca

AG-19986 RONZONI YAQUEMET, ZAHIRA BELÉN ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG-2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo

AG-19831 VILELA VILLAMIL, IRENE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:05.38 GA-763 BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ, LIDIA ESP 10 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo

03:09.28 GA-1387 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NOELIA ESP 09 S.G. Pontevedra

03:11.90 AG-2027577 PORTO PATIÑO, LAURA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

03:23.71 GA-909 BUDIÑO MEIRA, ELSA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

03:38.38 AG-2027285 SANTORO CERNADAS, CARLA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

03:39.00 AG-12754 SANROMAN RUIZ, ZAIDA ESP 10 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

03:42.80 AG-2024957 TABOADA CODESIDO, LUCÍA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo

03:44.27 AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

03:48.70 AG-2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

03:52.20 AG-2023822 ALVAREZ PACHECO, ALEXANDRA ESP 09 At. Femenino Celta

03:52.48 AG-12841 CASTRELO SENRA, LUCÍA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

04:05.12 GA-1191 ROJO MARQUEZ, HENARA ESP 10 Atletismo Cuntis

04:06.22 AG-13499 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ANA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-19941 CANEDA LUSQUIÑOS, CECILIA ESP 10 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19141 FERNÁNDEZ BEA, SARA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19603 FERRIN SIMON, XIANA ESP 09 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-19138 GARRIDO PARADA, NATALIA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-16830 GARRIDO TORRES, CANDELA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19139 LADO BEA, JULIA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19137 MAGDALENA OTERO, ZAIRA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-16835 PÉREZ GALIÑANES, XULIA ESP 09 At Ria de Arousa

AG-2027461 REBOREDO PRADO, VEGA ESP 10 Coruña Comarca

AG-15679 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:20.43 AG-3428 COLLAZO COSTAS, EMMA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

03:22.64 AG-8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

03:28.29 AG-12807 NUÑEZ CARRASCAL, LIA ESP 12 Atletica Lucense

03:29.41 AG-11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

03:30.64 AG-14440 YUBERO SANMARTIN, MARTINA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

03:30.85 AG-15524 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

03:31.34 AG-2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia

1.000m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  IF
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03:31.73 AG-16837 OTERO GARCÍA, AMAYA ESP 11 At Ria de Arousa

03:33.27 AG-3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

03:41.57 AG-15526 ASENSIO LORENZO, DANIELA ESP 12 Sociedade Atletica do Trega

03:41.73 AG-13841 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, ICIA ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:46.20 AG-18337 GIL ESTEVEZ, CAMINO ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:46.91 AG-9860 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:48.40 AG-2026766 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:49.10 AG-3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

03:55.11 AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

03:55.30 AG-7669 FERNÁNDEZ VAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 CA Millaraio

04:02.17 AG-2181 CASTELO SANCHEZ, CANDELA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

04:08.67 AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

04:16.45 GA-1192 MADERO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 11 Atletismo Cuntis

04:23.26 AG-17793 CRESPO GAMEZ, LUJAN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

04:28.37 AG-10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

AG-13564 ÁLVAREZ MONTERO, IRIA ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-19279 CHAYAN DURAN, VEGA ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-11925 FERNANDEZ CHAPELA, IRIA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

AG-17280 FERNÁNDEZ TORRES, NAYARA ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-14861 FRAGA LORENZO, ADRIANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-19281 FRESCO RODRIGUEZ, NOA ESP 12 Atletismo Cuntis

AG-12401 GARCIA RECAREY, CAYETANA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia

AG-17307 IGLESIAS TURNES, ARIANA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG-17278 MONTENEGRO BEA, NORAH ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-16836 PORTELA DA SILVA, MARTINA ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-13593 PRIETO HAMIDI, CARMEN MANAL ESP 12 At Ria de Arousa

AG-15240 RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, VEGA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia

AG-2028548 SANCHEZ DOCAMPO, SARA ESP 11 Coruña Comarca

AG-19870 VEREZ GARRIDO, AMAYA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

AG-19872 VEREZ GARRIDO, CANDELA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

7.00 AG-17950 VIDAL CAL, VALENTINA ESP 14 S.G. Pontevedra

6.00 AG-14007 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, EVA ESP 14 CD Pinarium

1.20 AG-7935 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

1.18 AG-2025849 SANTOS FERNANDEZ, CARMELA ESP 13 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

1.17 AG-13409 ALONSO ÁLVAREZ, CANDELA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

1.13 AG-12411 ENRIQUEZ MOLDES, CAMILA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

1.05 AG-12644 CASTILLO CORES, ALICIA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

1.01 AG-15409 SEOANE CASTRO, CATALINA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

0.93 AG-14463 CASAL CAMPELO, ANA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

0.93 AG-17513 GRAÑA SOLIÑO, ELODIE ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

0.93 AG-13139 SABORIDO DOZO, LIA ESP 13 S.G. Pontevedra

0.90 AG-13333 PENAS SANMARTÍN, ICÍA ESP 13 Atletismo Deza

0.90 AG-13328 SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ, TELMA ESP 14 Atletismo Deza

Altura FEM. AL AF
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0.87 AG-3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-9129 ABALO RODRIGUEZ, MIA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG-19822 JEDDI , SALMA MAR 14 At Rias Baixas

AG-16127 LÓPEZ NOVO, NOA ESP 14 SD Compostela Atletismo

AG-19757 MAQUEIRA PORTELA, CARLA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

AG-17231 MATEO REGALADO, FERNANDA PHOEBE HON 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-17236 PEDRIDO VARELA, NOA ESP 13 At Vila de Cangas

AG-20009 RIERA PEREZ, LENA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19243 RIOS MARTINEZ, AMANDA ESP 13 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-5857 SOLLA UCHA, ALBA ESP 13 CD Pinarium

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

1.40 AG-12600 COUTO MOURIN, CELIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

1.35 AG-14859 REY MARTÍNEZ, SOFÍA VALENTINA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

1.32 AG-13859 RUIZ FREIRE, LAURA ESP 12 Coruña Comarca

1.25 AG-12640 BAQUERO LÓPEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1.21 AG-17179 ARAUJO DURAN, AINHOA ESP 11 Club Atletismo Naron

1.20 AG-10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

1.20 AG-17226 VILA MBAYE, AICHA ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

1.16 AG-16114 OTERO BARROS, MARTA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-12856 CASTRO CORDEIRO, LUCIA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17793 CRESPO GAMEZ, LUJAN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17385 CURES GOMES, DANIELA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-7843 DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA ESP 11 At. Femenino Celta

AG-17597 FARIÑA MOREIRA, CARLOTA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-14861 FRAGA LORENZO, ADRIANA ESP 12 At Rias Baixas

AG-19392 MARTÍNEZ VÁZQUEZ, VERA ESP 11 CA Millaraio

AG-2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-12649 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ELENA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-14860 PELETEIRO DAPENA, CARMEN ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17390 RIAL MARTÍNEZ, LUZ ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17382 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, NOA ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG-17435 VAZQUEZ CABODEVILLA, LIA ESP 12 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

3.25 AG-11485 RIAL COUSO, CIES ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

2.79 AG-17386 CURES GOMES, MARTINA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

2.58 AG-10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

2.35 AG-17229 COSTAS DE FRANCISCO, MARIA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

2.26 AG-16104 INGRASSIA SINOPOLI, BIANCA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

2.25 AG-17618 SANCHEZ CARBALLAL, ADELA ESP 15 Atletismo Deza

2.05 AG-16263 BOUZAS DURÁN, ERIN ESP 15 CA Millaraio

1.96 AG-17561 CAMINO DIAZ, SARA ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-19342 CARDONA CAMPOS, CLARA ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

AG-19339 FARIÑA MOREIRA, CANDELA ESP 16 At Rias Baixas

Longitud FEM. AL BF

Altura FEM. AL IF
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AG-17570 FERNÁNDEZ LEÓN, GARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19330 GUTIERREZ CORREDOIRA, SOFIA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-17106 IGLESIAS MAGDALENA, ZELTIA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-17104 IGLESIAS PEREZ, OLIVIA ESP 16 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-17094 MAGDALENO PAZ, ALUHE ESP 16 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG-14830 MARTINEZ OLVERA, LIDIA ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

AG-19993 MOLINOS FERNANDEZ, AMELIA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-19905 MOREIRA MARTINEZ, PETRA ESP 16 CD Pinarium

AG-18675 MOURENTE DUARTE, SARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-18609 MUIÑOS CARBALLO, ALICIA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19249 OTERO MEIS, DANIELA ESP 16 CA Illa de Tambo

AG-18508 PÁRAMOS SANTOS, NARA ESP 16 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

AG-19939 PEREZ LOSADA, EMMA ESP 16 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-18606 SABORIDO DOZO, MARA ESP 15 S.G. Pontevedra

AG-19751 VALIÑAS ÁLVAREZ, LÚA ESP 15 At Rias Baixas

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

12.55 GA-1141 CAPEANS REY, AITANA ESP 09 At Rias Baixas

12.20 GA-1379 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

10.72 GA-943 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

10.69 GA-910 BERNARDEZ BASTON, MARTINA ESP 09 Atmo. Samertolameu

10.05 GA-914 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 09 C.S.C.R. Beade

08.55 AG-15346 PEDROSO COTOS, ALDARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

07.17 AG-10839 CAMPOS PARDO, MARÍA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

07.11 AG-13643 PÁJARO SALGUEIRO, VALERIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

06.53 AG-15341 SANLES SUAREZ, ELINA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

06.08 AG-2024403 MANTEIGA CASTAÑO, UXIA ESP 10 CA Millaraio

05.87 AG-13465 ALENDE RIBÁ, IRENE ESP 10 CA Millaraio

AG-18338 LOPEZ ARGIBAY, UXIA ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-15679 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CELIA ESP 10 Atletismo Deza

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

13.33 GA-23462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 04 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

GA-1132 BALADO ALONSO, IRENE ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG-12800 EL AZARI ALAMI, YASMÍN ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

GA-553 FRANCO GARCIA, UXIA ESP 07 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG-12139 GARCÍA AIRA, ANDREA ESP 09 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

56.72 GA-874 CORBACHO VIDAL, AIXA ESP 07 At Rias Baixas

49.59 GA-980 MARTINEZ TILVE, ERIKA ESP 07 At Rias Baixas

44.40 GA-671 HERMIDA PITA, MARTA ESP 08 At. Femenino Celta

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL ABF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL ABF

Martillo (3kg) FEM. LF

Martillo (4kg) FEM.
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Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

GA-5951 FILGUEIRA LOUREIRO, IRIA ESP 01 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal


